
Monday 24th December- Christmas Eve Normal service with early 

finish - please see below

Tuesday 25th December- Christmas Day No service

Wednesday 26th December- Boxing Day Sunday service

Thursday 27th December Saturday service

Friday 28th December Saturday service

Saturday 29th December Normal service

Sunday 30th December Normal service

Monday 31st December- New Year’s Eve Normal service with early 

finish- please see below

Tuesday 1st January- New Year’s Day No service

Wednesday 2nd January Normal service

Outbound: (Brecon to Swansea)

T6 18:25 Last Bus from Brecon, 19:03 & 20:03 will not operate

Inbound: (Swansea to Brecon)

T6 17:10 & 18:15 set down only from Ystrad to Brecon, 19:15 & 20:15 

will not operate

Operator: New Adventure Travels

T6/6X- Christmas Timetable 2018

Monday 24th and 31st (Christmas Eve and New Year’s Eve) Last 


